
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

Werkma AG 
Neumattstrasse 337 
CH-5054 Moosleerau 

 

for the scope 

Manufacturing precision mechanical parts on  
CNC machines as well as engineering complex 
parts according to customer specifications and 
mounting the assembly 

successfully applies a quality and environmental management system 
according to 

ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015 

 
ISO 9001 ISO 14001 

 

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

21-135-102 
10.12.2021 
10.12.2021 
09.12.2024 

21-135-448 
10.12.2021 
10.12.2021 
09.12.2024 

 

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 15.12.2021  

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTÜV  


